Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Proshop Stableford

Competition Prize Report
Sun, 16 Feb 2020

Mem No

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5222569
5220882
5220499
5222600
5223856

Report produced: 17 Feb 2020 5:37 p.m.
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Tawhai, Gary 11.7 (12)
Daly, George 13.6 (14)

Blake, David 18.1 (19)
Hemingway, Daryl 17.3 (18)
Fever, lan 11.5(12)

N e

47
42
41
41
40

$20
$11
$9
$6
$4
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